
Burbank High School
Male Team Sports
Coaches Directory

Last Name First Sport E-Mail
Castillo Joe Head Football/Athletic Coordinator jcastillo6@saisd.net

Anderson Daryl Assistant Head Coach danderson2@saisd.net

Ramon Jacob First Assistant- Offense jramon1@saisd.net

Villegas Rudy Defensive Coordinator rvillegas2@saisd.net

Salazar Raul Varsity Assistant rsalazar@saisd.net

Ramirez Ross Junior Varsity rosramirez@saisd.net

Moreno Javier Junior Varsity jamoreno@saisd.net

Sanchez Joe Freshman jsanchez8@saisd.net

Barrera Romeo Freshman pbarrera2@saisd.net

Boys Soccer

Moreno Javier Head Soccer jamoreno@saisd.net

Ramirez Ross Assistant Soccer rosramirez@saisd.net

Villegas Rudy Assistant Soccer rvillegas2@saisd.net

Baseball

Barrera Romeo Head Baseball pbarrera2@saisd.net

Sanchez Joe Assistant Baseball jsanchez8@saisd.net

Rangel Jaime Assistant Baseball jrangel@saisd.net

Boys Track

Anderson Daryl Head Track danderson2@saisd.net

Ramon Jacob Assistant Track jramon1@saisd.net

Salazar Raul Assistant Track rsalazar@saisd.net

Boys Basketball

Jackson Herbert Head Basketball hjackson@saisd.net

Gonzales Miguel Assistant Basketball mgonzales5@saisd.net

Mungia Mario Assistant Basketball mmungia1@saisd.net

Mulkey Wendell Assistant Basketball wmulkey1@saisd.net


